
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kent International 2025
GB-48 28/06/2025

Medway Park 

Results
Pos Name

1 DARCY DAVIES FORD

2 POLA ZOCHOWSKA OSTERLEY 

3 SOPHIA AUSTIN TEES VALLEY

4 HATTIE FRANCIS WALDERSLADE JC

Time

DARCY HATTIE POLA SOPHIA
DAVIES FRANCIS ZOCHOWSKA AUSTIN

11M 7M 9M 12M

OSTERLEY TEES VALLEYFORD WALDERSLADE JC

0:08

0:21

1:24

0:21

0:49

0:28

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

2

20

2

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

100 000

100 000

100 000

000 100

100 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees
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